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Courses List [

No.

Course Titles

Dynamics

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structurs |

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structurs |l

Structural Analysis |

Structural Analysis Il

Level

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc
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6

10

11

12

Reinforced Concrete Structures Project

Application of Civil Engineering Softwares

Concrete Technology & Lab.

Conrete Structures Construction Methods

Concrete Structures

Concrete Lab.

Concrete Technology

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

A.S

B.Sc

A.S

A.S

2/6
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